
SCIENCE 

CLASS 

|-V 
VI-VIII 

IX-X 
XI- XII 

COMMERCE & HUMANITIES 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25 

ADMISSION FEE 

200/ 
200/ 
200/ 

200/ 
200/ 

TUTION FEE (PER MONTH) 

4800/ 
4950/ 
5400/ 

6250/ 
6150/ 

PUBMC scHOOZ 

Senior Secordary 

Burari, Dethi-

ANNUAL CHARGES 

3100/ 
3100/ 
3100/ 

3100/ 
3100/ 
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